WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT STAFF DIRECTORY

ADMINSTRATION

Chief Michael Bailey email: mbailey@wtpdmorris.org (908) 876-8301
Lt. Mark Niemynski email: mniemynski@wtpdmorris.org (908) 876-8303
Lt. Douglas Compton email: dcompton@wtpdmorris.org (908) 876-8309
Lt. Jeffrey Almer email: jalmer@wtpdmorris.org (908) 876-8305

SUPERVISORS

Sgt. Christopher Bratus (Detective) email: cbratus@wtpdmorris.org (908) 876-8306
Sgt. Brian Szymanski email: bszymanski@wtpdmorris.org

Sgt. Timothy Madden email: tmadden@wtpdmorris.org

Sgt. Lucas Allen email: lallen@wtpdmorris.org

Sgt. Robert Oranchak email: roranchak@wtpdmorris.org

Cpl. James Burns email: jburns@wtpdmorris.org

Cpl. Dave Marut email: dmarut@wtpdmorris.org

Cpl. Brian Bigham (Detective)  email: bbigham@wtpdmorris.org (908) 876-8318
Cpl. Michael Hade email: mhade@wtpdmorris.org

Cpl. Kirk Griffin email: kgriffin@wtpdmorris.org

PATROL OFFICERS

PO. William McCarthy email: wmccarthy@wtpdmorris.org

PO. John Wurtemberg  (Detective)  email: jwurtemberg@wtpdmorris.org (908) 876-8307
PO. Thomas Falleni email: tfalleni@wtpdmorris.org

PO. Robert Brobst email: rbrobst@wtpdmorris.org

PO. Adam Feichter email: afeichter@wtpdmorris.org

PO. Phillip Seabeck (Traffic) email: pseabeck@wtpdmorris.org (908) 876-8308
PO. Roger Garrison email: rgarrison@wtpdmorris.org

PO. John (Cory) Lee email: jlee@wtpdmorris.org

PO. Scott Myers email: smyers@wtpdmorris.org

PO. Michael Thompson email: mthompson@wtpdmorris.org

PO. Daniel Parrish email: dparrish@wtpdmorris.org

PO. Derek Heymer email: dheymer@wtpdmorris.org

PO. Kevin Barnes email: kbarnes@wtpdmorris.org

PO. Ryan Olah email: rolah@wtpdmorris.org

The main police phone number is used for all employees that do not have a direct phone line. This number is
(908) 876-3232, and then follow the prompts. Each officer has a voice mail extension.

CIVILIAN STAFF
Tricia Illescas (Records) email: tillescas@wtpdmorris.org (908) 876-8310

Maureen Guenther (Administrative) email: mguenther@wtpdmorris.org (908) 876-8315
Raymond Kenny (IT) email: rkenny@wtpdmorris.org (909) 876-8302



mailto:mbailey@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:mniemynski@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:dcompton@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:jalmer@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:cbratus@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:bszymanski@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:tmadden@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:lallen@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:roranchak@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:jburns@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:dmarut@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:bbigham@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:mhade@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:kgriffin@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:wmccarthy@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:jwurtemberg@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:tfalleni@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:rbrobst@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:afeichter@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:pseabeck@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:rgarrison@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:jlee@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:smyers@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:mthompson@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:dparrish@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:dheymer@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:kbarnes@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:rolah@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:tillescas@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:mguenther@wtpdmorris.org
mailto:rkenny@wtpdmorris.org

